
2023/2024

Monday, Oct. 2 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, Oct. 3 – Restaurant Night – BJ’s Woodland Hills
Wednesday, Oct. 4 – Wildlife Learning Center Visit
Thursday, Oct. 5 – College Planning Seminar – Evening
Friday, Oct. 6 – Spooky Science with Professor Egghead
Monday, Oct. 9 – Tennfit Tennis for Toddlers
Thursday, October 12 – Sports Day
Thursday, October 12 – Dealing with Kindergarten Confusion with Michelle Nitka – 6:00 – 7:30 pm ( virtual)
Friday, October 13 – Last Day Shani Barel Fundraiiser
Monday, Oct. 16 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, Oct. 17 – The Amazing Dave
Thursday, Oct. 19 – Pumpkin Patch at School
Friday, Oct. 20 – Pumpkin Patch at School
Monday, Oct. 23 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, Oct. 24 – Bob Baker Marionette spooktacular show
Wednesday, Oct. 25 – Dance with Degas
Thursday, Oct. 26 – Halloween Craft Night and Dance Party
Monday, Oct. 30 – Halloween Class Parties and Spooky songs with minibop Music
Tuesday, Oct. 31 – Halloween Parade – Trunk or Treating ( Half Day 12:00) No PM EDC, No Lunch

Wednesday, November 1 – Dia De Los Muertos Celebration
Friday, November 3 – Golf Day
Monday, November 6 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, November 7 – Election Day
Wednesday, November 8 – CPK Fundraiser
Thursday, November 9 – Diwali Celebration
Friday, November 10 – School Closed in observance of Veterans Day
Monday, November 13 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday November 14 – Crazy Sock Day
Wednesday, November 15 – Bounce LA Day
Friday, November 17 – School Closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences
Monday, November 20 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, November 21 – School-Wide Thanksgiving Feast
Wednesday, November 22 – PJ Day – Half Day, School closes at 12:00 pm.  No Lunch, No PM EDC
Thursday, November 23 – School Closed Thanksgiving Holiday Break
Friday, November 24 – School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday Break
Monday, November 27 – Book Fair / Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, November 28 – Book Fair
Wednesday, November 29 – Book Fair/Room Parent Meeting
Thursday, November 30 – Book Fair and Last Day of Charleston Wrap Fundraiser

Wednesday, January 18 – Restaurant Night ( Sharky’s)

Friday, January 20 – Lunar New Year Celebration

Thursday, January 26 – Blood Drive

Friday, January 27 – Crazy Sock Day



Friday, April 22 – Planting Week Ends

Friday, April 22 – Earth Day Celebration

Friday, April 29 – Petting Zoo Day Reptacular Ranch

Saturday, April 30 – DSPA Spring Gala

Friday, June 2 – Daddy Day at school

Wednesday, June 7 – Jam with Jamie and Ice Cream

Thursday, June 8 – Last day of school – Class Parties, Pajama 
Day – School closes at 12:00 – No Lunch, no pm EDC

Friday, June 9 –Team 3 Graduation – 9:00 am,   TK/K 
Graduation – 11:00 am

Monday, June 19th – School closed in observance of 
Juneteenth

Tuesday, June 20 – Summer Camp Begins

Wednesday, June 21 – Pump and Splash to visit

Thursday, June 22 – Wear Ocean Blue

Tuesday, June 27 – Backwards Day

Thursday, June 29 – Elementary Camp Field Trip to Scooters 
Jungle

Friday, June 30 – Amazing Dave to visit

Wednesday, July 5 – Crazy Ocean Hair Day

Friiday, July 7 – Hula Dancers to visit

Wednesday, July 12 – Reptile Show

Friday, July 14 – Bring a Seashell to school

Wednesday, July 19 – Dance with Miss Melodee

Thursday, July 20 – Dress in yellow

Thursday, July 20 – Elementary Camp Field trip to Adventure 
City

Tuesday, July 25 – Blue Planet Blocks and Foam to visit

Friday, July 28 – Dress like a pirate day.

Friday, December 1 – Last day of Book Fair
Monday, December 4 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, December 5 – Restaurant Night – Chipolte, Tarzana
Friday, December 8 – Holiday Show – School Closed
Monday, December 11  - Mystery Reader Monday – Carolers on Campus
Tuesday, December 12  - Holiday Class Parties
Wednesday, December 13 – Holiday Surprise – PJ Day – Half Day.  School closes at 12:00.  No lunch, no PM EDC 
Thursday, December 14 – Monday January 1  - Winter Break
Tuesday, January 2 – Classes Resume

Thursday, February 1 – Black History Month Celebration
Monday, February 5 – Mystery Reader Monday
Thursday, February 8 – Parent Child Dance
Monday, February 12 – Mystery Reader Monday – Restaurant Night at Sharkey’s Tarzana 
Wednesday, February 14 – Valentine’s Day Class Parties
Thursday, February 15 – Aquarium of the Pacific Mobile Tour/ 100th Day of School 
Monday, February 19 – President’s Day – School Closed
Wednesday, February 21 – Grandparent/Special Friend Day Team 1 – Bake Sale 
Thursday, February 22 – Grandparent/Special Friend Day Team 2 – Bake Sale
Friday, February 23 – Grandparent/Special Friend Day Team 3, TK/K – Bake Sale 
Monday, February 26 – Mystery Reader Monday/Picture Day
Tuesday, February 27 – Picture Day Make-ups /Toddler Picture Day
Wednesday, February 28 – Dinosaurs Rock
Thursday, February 29 – Leap Year Celebration

Monday, March 4 – Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, March 5 – International Woman’s Day – Ice Cream Celebration 
Thursday, March 7 – Restaurant Night at Kebab Shop
Monday, March 11 – Mystery Reader Monday – 1st day of Art Drive
Friday, March 15 – St. Patrick Day Celebration – Last day of Spring Clean Week 
Monday, March 18 – Mystery Reader Monday – Nowruz Celebration 
Thursday, March 21 – Open House – Half Day – No PM EDC, No Lunch 
Friday, March 22 – Holi Class Party – Rainbow Colors
Monday, March 25 – Spring Break Begins
Friday March 29 – Last Day of Spring Break

Monday, April 1 – Cesar Chavez Day – School Closed
Monday, April 2 – Classes Resume
Wednesday, April 3 – Soccer Day
Thursday, April 4 – EID Celebration
Monday, April 8 – Mystery Reader Monday
Monday, April 15 – Mystery Reader Monday
Wednesday, April 17 – Kidchella
Saturday, April 20 – White Party
Monday, April 22 – Earth Day Festival
Wednesday, April 24 – Planting Week – Tie Dye Day and Smoothies
Friday, April 26 – Spring Parade – School closes at 12:00

Tuesday, April 30 – Teach 3 Passover Seder



Monday, April 29 - Mystery Reader Monday
Tuesday, April 30 – Teach 3 Passover Seder




